

## Akron Association of Ohio University Women 2019–20 Membership Form

The Akron Association of Ohio University Women, a chapter of the Ohio University Alumni Association, is a nonprofit organization that operates on annual membership dues of \$20 per member. Membership to this club is open to any woman who has attended Ohio University. More information is available at bit.ly/AAOUW-info and facebook.com/AAOUW.

To join AAOUW and receive the annual yearbook with calendar of events and membership directory, as well as a discount on the registration fee for selected events, please complete this form and mail it with payment to the club's president:

## Amy Hollis, 791 Garson Dr., Coventry Township, OH 44319

Please make your check payable to **Akron Association of Ohio University Women** and write "AAOUW dues" in the memo line.

Name		
(First)	(Former or Maiden)	(Last)
Spouse's Name		
Phone	E-Mail Address	
This is my $\Box$ home $\Box$	cell number.	
Sturet Address		
Street Address		
City	State	ZIP
Year Graduated	Major	
Optional Occupation / Plac	e of employment	
Optional Occupation, Mac		
Optional Title/Brief job d	escription	